Senior & Masters/Veteran
Official Results of Time Trial

12MB |SerieS

IAME Series Asia 2023 Round 7

17 September 2023
USJ Elite - 959 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 208 Aditya Wibowo (INA) DRM Racing Team X30 Senior 1 43.776 2 5 7887
2 215 Muhammad Ezra Arian (SIN) X30 Senior 2 43.921 3 0.145 0.145 5 7860
3 220 OscarCura (PHI) City Kart Racing Team X30 Senior 3 43.944 2 0.168 0023 3 7856
4 324 Luke Joshua Ammstrong (SIN) Fireball M otors ports X30 Master 1 44.007 3 0231 0,063 3 7845
5 203 Mohamed Feroz Fezril (MY S) DRM Racing Team X30 Senior 4 44.116 2 0340 0.109 3 78.26
6 297 Muhammad Ezzuan Hisham (MYS) DRM Racing Team X30 Senior 5 44371 3 0595 0255 4 7781
7 301 Nik Iruwan Nik I zani (MY S) DRM Racing Team X30 Master 2 44.377 2 0.601 0.006 4 77380
8 376 AlpeshPatel (SIN) X30 Master 3 44442 2 0666 0.065 5 7768
9 355 Mohd JasaMohamed (MYS) DRM Racing Team X30 Master 4 44478 1 0.702 0.036 4 7762
10 488 Chua Peng Chew (SIN) Element Motorsport Veteran 1 44.836 2 1.060 0358 5 7700
11 377 Rasika Nilantha Bandara (SR1) Stratos RL X30 Master 5 45.046 3 1.270 0210 6 7664
12 438 RidzmanAziz(MYS) Italcorse Racing Team Veteran 2 45334 3 1558 0.288 4 76.15
Not Started

DNS 319 ThiruKumaran (MYS) X30 Master

Fastest time: 43.776 inlap 2 by nbr. 208 : Aditya Wibowo () T| MESERVICE Publication-time

Results: www.getraceresult.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService Asia

Steward

Fazli Affandi Mukhtar

Steward

Jagjeet Singh

Steward
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